AR

Id: 38
Title: "Title Only" Agenda Items

Committee: R&A Rules and Appointments

Richland County Council Motion

Date: 11/05/2019

Current Complete
Status:

Content: Unless there are truly extenuating circumstances agenda items should not be listed as "Title
Only". ("Somebody was late getting it to us" is not extenuating.) This only gives the public two
opportunities to see an item prior to final approval by Council when in fact there should be

three

Council Members:

District
District 1

Actions:

Date
05/19//2019

11/05//2019

12/03//2019

12/10//2019
02/18//2020
03/03//2020
05/19//2020

07/14//2020

07/21//2020

09/15//2020

Member Name

Bill Malinowski

Type
Council

Council

Committee

Committee
Committee
Committee

Committee

Committee

Committee

Committee

5/2/2024 5:51:01 PM

Action

Referred Back to
Committee

Assigned to
Committee

Items Pending
Discussion or
Needing Info

Deferred
Deferred
Deferred

[tems for

Discussion/Informa

tion

[tems for

Discussion/Informa

tion

[tems for

Discussion/Informa

tion

[tems for

Discussion/Informa

tion

Other Entry
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Notes

Council referred this item back to
committee to have Legal provide
amended language.

Auto-assignment.

The committee recommended to
move this to an action item on the
next agenda, and to have Legal
provide a legal opinion on whether it
is legal to place items on the agenda
as "Title Only"

The committee recommended
approval.
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10/06//2020
11/17//2020
12/08//2020
12/15//2020

02/09//2021
02/16//2021
03/02//2021
03/16//2021

04/06//2021

Status Trail:

Date
11/05/2019
06/30/2020

Committee

Committee

Committee

Committee

Committee
Committee
Committee

Committee

Council

Status
Complete

In Process

5/2/2024 5:51:01 PM

[tems for
Discussion/Informa
tion

[tems for
Discussion/Informa
tion

[tems for
Discussion/Informa
tion

[tems for
Discussion/Informa
tion

Other

Other

Deferred

Recommended for
Approval

Approved

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

No Action Taken.

No Action Taken.

N/A
N/A

N/A

Richland County Council Motion

The Committee recommended
approving the language proposed by

Legal
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