

Id: 38

Date: 11/05/2019

Title: "Title Only" Agenda Items

Current Complete Status:

Committee: R&A Rules and Appointments

Content: Unless there are truly extenuating circumstances agenda items should not be listed as "Title Only". ("Somebody was late getting it to us" is not extenuating.) This only gives the public two opportunities to see an item prior to final approval by Council when in fact there should be three

Council Members:

<u>District</u>	Member Name				
District 1	Bill Malinowski				
Actions:					
Date	Туре	Action	Other Entry	Notes	
05/19//2019	Council	Referred Back to Committee	N/A	Council referred this item back to committee to have Legal provide amended language.	
11/05//2019	Council	Assigned to Committee	N/A	Auto-assignment.	
12/03//2019	Committee	Items Pending Discussion or Needing Info	N/A	The committee recommended to move this to an action item on the next agenda, and to have Legal provide a legal opinion on whether it is legal to place items on the agenda as "Title Only"	
12/10//2019	Committee	Deferred	N/A		
02/18//2020	Committee	Deferred	N/A		
03/03//2020	Committee	Deferred	N/A		
05/19//2020	Committee	Items for Discussion/Informa tion	N/A	The committee recommended approval.	
07/14//2020	Committee	Items for Discussion/Informa tion	N/A		
07/21//2020	Committee	Items for Discussion/Informa tion	N/A		
09/15//2020	Committee	Items for Discussion/Informa tion	N/A		



Richland County Council Motion

10/06//2020	Committee	Items for Discussion/Informa tion	N/A	
11/17//2020	Committee	Items for Discussion/Informa tion	N/A	
12/08//2020	Committee	Items for Discussion/Informa tion	N/A	
12/15//2020	Committee	Items for Discussion/Informa tion	N/A	
02/09//2021	Committee	Other	No Action Taken.	
02/16//2021	Committee	Other	No Action Taken.	
03/02//2021	Committee	Deferred	N/A	
03/16//2021	Committee	Recommended for Approval	N/A	The Committee recommended approving the language proposed by Legal
04/06//2021	Council	Approved	N/A	
Status Trail:				
Data	Status			

Date	Status
11/05/2019	Complete
06/30/2020	In Process